

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2814 of 1984

Appellant :- Yograj Khanna

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Virendra Singh, Sudhir Dixit, Utkarsh Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

Office to send reminder to C.J.M. concerned to remit the lower court record by the next date fixed.

List on 2.12.2019.

Order Date :- 31.10.2019

R